Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №16 в микрорайоне №86

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408875.87
	1229683.82
	340°36'07''
	2.26
	1-2

	2
	408878.00
	1229683.07
	73°15'20''
	10.93
	2-3

	3
	408881.15
	1229693.54
	71°54'12''
	10.17
	3-4

	4
	408884.31
	1229703.21
	160°12'04''
	1.86
	4-5

	5
	408882.56
	1229703.84
	160°20'22''
	5.91
	5-6

	6
	408876.99
	1229705.83
	251°51'44''
	21.33
	6-7

	7
	408870.35
	1229685.56
	342°30'15''
	5.79
	7-1

	Площадь
	0.0166 га     166.26 кв.м.

	Периметр
	58.26 м.


